De: George Loftus <gkloftus@internet2.edu>

Asunto: Could you please send a link to the AWS Cloud Connect request page to CUDI
Fecha: 23 de julio de 2019, 10:58:11 GMT-5

Para: Linda Roos <lroos@internet2.edu>

Cc: "ccasasus@cudi.edu.mx" <ccasasus@cudi.edu.mx>, Eliecer Cadenas Luis <]luis-

eliecer.cadenas@redclara.net>

Linda,

Could you please send a copy of the link for the smart sheet that would allow CUDI to
request access to our AWS Direct Connect Service. CUDI lands in El Paso on a 10G port,
and will want access , probably at Layer 2, to our AWS Direct Connect Hosted Connect
service in Dallas or San Jose.

We should treat this request as we would any of our regional connectors. So, once the
form is completed we should set up a call with our NOC.

CUDI is eager to have the connection up in time for a workshop they are holding in
conjunction with the Red Clara meeting in Cancun on September 2-5, 2019.

Inicio del mensaje reenviado:

De: Carlos Casasus <ccasasus@yahoo.com>

Asunto: Fwd: CUDI & Internet2 - Direct Connect
Fecha: 6 de agosto de 2019, 20:34:05 GMT-5

Para: Castaneda Cecilia <ccastaneda@cudi.edu.mx>

Inicio del mensaje reenviado:

De: Carlos Casasus <ccasasus@yahoo.com>

Asunto: Fwd: CUDI & Internet2 - Direct Connect
Fecha: 6 de agosto de 2019, 20:23:10 GMT-5

Para: Castaneda Cecilia <ccastaneda@cudi.edu.mx>

Inicio del mensaje reenviado:

De: "Mccollum, Ivis" <imccoll@amazon.com>
Asunto: RE: CUDI & Internet2 - Direct Connect
Fecha: 23 de julio de 2019, 15:35:57 GMT-5
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Para: "Sara Jeanes (sjeanes@internet2.edu)" <sjeanes@internet2.edu>, "Sean O'Brien"

<sobrien@internet2.edu>, George Loftus <gkloftus@internet2.edu>, Carlos Casasus

<ccasasus@yahoo.com>, "ccasasus@cudi.edu.mx" <ccasasus@cudi.edu.mx>, Eliecer Cadenas Luis

<luis-eliecer.cadenas@redclara.net>, Leo Bracco <leo.bracco@cloudhesive.com>
Cc: "Mccollum, Ivis" <imccoll@amazon.com>, "Lacy, Jane" <jlacy@amazon.com>

Good afternoon team — | just received confirmation from the AWS Direct Connect team that there
are no restrictions for 12 to support CUDI/Mexico with Direct Connect. Looking forward to hearing
how this relationship progresses, and always feel free to reach out to me if you have any
questions.

Sincere regards, lvis

From: Mccollum, Ivis

Sent: Wednesday, July 17, 2019 12:44 PM

To: Mccollum, lvis; Sara Jeanes (sjeanes@internet2.edu); Sean O'Brien; George Loftus; Carlos
Casasus; ccasasus@cudi.edu.mx; Eliecer Cadenas Luis; Leo Bracco

Cc: meet@chime.aws

Subject: CUDI & Internet2 - Direct Connect

When: Tuesday, July 23, 2019 11:30 AM-12:00 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: +1 855-552-4463,,2010326759%

—————————— Amazon Chime Meeting Information ----------
You have been invited to an online meeting, powered by Amazon Chime.
1. Click to join the meeting:

https://chime.aws/2010326759

Meeting ID: 2010 32 6759

2. You can use your computer’s microphone and speakers; however, a headset is recommended.
Or, call in using your phone:

United States Toll-Free: +1 855-552-4463
Meeting PIN: 2010 32 6759

One-click Mobile Dial-in (United States Toll-Free): +1 855-552-4463,,20103267594#

United States (1): +1 206-462-5569
International: https://chime.aws/dialinnumbers/

3. To connect from an in-room video system, use one of the following Amazon Chime bridges:

SIP video system: 2010326759@meet.chime.in or meet.chime.in
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or
H.323 system: 52.23.133.56

If prompted enter the Meeting PIN: 2010326759#



